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Top 10 Jobs in 
Tunbridge Wells
Largest Occupations

Fastest Growing 
Occupations

Highest Paying
Occupations

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

Head Teachers and Principals

Marketing and Sales Directors

Public Relations & Comms Directors

Chief Executives & Senior Officials

Information Technology Directors

Functional Managers & Directors n.e.c.

Generalist Medical Practitioners

Train & Tram Drivers

Directors - Logistics, Warehousing &
Transport

Specialist Medical Practitioners
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10.

£41.67

£40.87

£38.51

£38.46

£37.19

£35.39

£34.05

£33.25

£31.27

£29.02

Care Workers & Home
Carers

Sales & Retail
Assistants

Bookkeepers, Payroll
Managers & Wages Clerks

Managers & Directors in
Retail & Wholesale

Finance & Investment
Analysts & Advisers

Other Adminstrative
Occupations

Nursing Auxiliaries &
Assistants

Kitchen & Catering
Assistants

Other Registered Nursing
Professionals

Financial Managers &
Directors

2022 Jobs 2023 Jobs

2,687

2,651 1,522 1,2531,446 941

935 861 840 779820

2021 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

POSITIVE % 
INCREASE

IN JOBS
2022-23

Finance and Investment Analysts &
Advisers

Actuaries, Economists and Statisticians

Sales & Retail Assistants

Human Resources and Industrial Relations

Book-keepers, Payroll Managers &
Wages Clerks

Other Administrative Occupations n.e.c.

Nursing Auxiliaries and Assistants

Other Registered Nursing Professionals

Solicitors and Lawyers

Pensions & Insurance Clerks & Assistants 3%

6%

8%

1%

5%

2%

2%

2%

3%

4%


