Top 10 Jobs in

Tunbridge Wells



Largest Occupations

2022 Jobs

1

Sales & Retail Assistants



2,651

2,687

7

Other Adminstrative Occupations



1.522

1,546

3

Care Workers & Home
Carers



1,446

1,453

Bookkeepers, Payroll Managers & Wages Clerks



1 25

1,278

5

2023 Jobs

Kitchen & Catering
Assistants



941

958

6

Nursing Auxiliaries & Assistants



935

958

7

Managers & Directors in Retail & Wholesale



861

870

8

Financial Managers & Directors



840

853

9

Other Registered Nursing Professionals



820

841

10

Finance & Investment Analysts & Advisers



779

824

POSITIVE %

6%

8%

1%

INCREASE

IN JOBS

2022-23

Highest Paying C C Cocupations Z Z Z

2021 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

1. Head Teachers and Principals	£41.67
2. Marketing and Sales Directors	£40.87
3. Public Relations & Comms Directors	£38.51
4. Chief Executives & Senior Officials	£38.46
5. Information Technology Directors	£37.19
6. Functional Managers & Directors n.e.c.	£35.39
7. Generalist Medical Practitioners	£34.05
8. Train & Tram Drivers	£33.25
9. Directors - Logistics, Warehousing & Transport	£31.27
10 Specialist Medical Practitioners	£29.02

Fastest Growing Occupations

Finance and Investment Analysts & Advisers

Actuaries, Economists and Statisticians
Sales & Retail Assistants

Human Resources and Industrial RelationsBook-keepers, Payroll Managers &

Wages Clerks

Other Administrative Occupations n.e.c. 2%

Nursing Auxiliaries and Assistants 2%

Other Registered Nursing Professionals 3%

Solicitors and Lawyers 4%

Pensions & Insurance Clerks & Assistants 3%